 Constromech Round link Elevator Catalogue
About CMECH
Constromech Solutions specializes in delivering
customized solutions for Round Link Chain Elevators,
offering a comprehensive range of essential
components to optimize the performance of your
system. Our expertise covers key elements such as
Chain, Shaft Assembly, Attachments, Buckets, and

315x224x4 315 224 4 800x355x6 800 355 6 1700x550x6 1700 550 6
Stainless Steel Bucket with SS Liner         Mild Steel Bucket with Hardox Liner
 Constromech Round link Elevator Catalogue
4. SEGMENTED PLAIN WHEEL (TOOTHLESS)-TLS
Plain segmented chain wheels for use with DIN 766 & DIN 764 – round
steel chains resp. chain ends acc. to DIN 764 and DIN 766 for side
mounted buckets. Plain segmented chain wheels TLS with steel hub and
cleaning slots, are welded steel fabrications. Bore diameter and key size
as specified by the customer. TLS with replaceable hard faced steel
segments – highly wear resistant, surface hardness min. 55 HRC.
SIZE CHAIN DIAMETER P. C. D R Q P NO. OF
SEGMENT
WEIGHT
  [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
[kg/pc.]
TLS13/500 13 + 14 500 100 47 17 8 50,00
TLS16/500 16 500 100 56 20 8 52,00
TLS16/630 16 630 160 56 20 8 115,00
TLS16/710 16 710 160 56 20 8 165,00
TLS16/800 16 800 190 56 20 8 290,00
TLS18/500 18 500 100 62 22 8 56,00
TLS18/630 18 630 160 62 22 8 120,00
TLS18/710 18 710 160 62 22 8 170,00
TLS20/500 18 + 20 500 100 65 25 8 56,00
TLS20/630 18 + 20 630 160 65 25 8 120,00
TLS20/710 18 + 20 710 160 65 25 8 170,00
TLS23/630 22 + 23 630 160 78 28 8 125,00
TLS23/710 22 + 23 710 160 78 28 8 170,00
TLS23/800 22 + 23 800 160 78 28 8 225,00
TLS23/900 22 + 23 900 190 78 28 8 280,00
TLS23/1000 22 + 23 1000 200 78 28 8 350,00
TLS26/710 26 710 160 91 31 8 180,00
TLS26/800 26 800 160 91 31 8 240,00
TLS26/900 26 900 190 91 31 8 310,00
TLS26/1000 26 1000 200 91 31 8 375,00
TLS30/900 30 9000 190 106 36 8 300,00
TLS30/1000 30 1000 200 106 36 8 395,00
TLS30/1250 30 1250 220 106 36 8 640,00
TLS36/1250 34 + 36 1250 220 116 46 8 680,00